11:53

CARRIERE 2 Pensez a verifier Ies mlses a jour des horaires
Horairee Epreuve | N° cavalier | [Equidé
08:00 CLUB 2 GP 1 BENETON LISE VAZIA DES F
08:07 2 GAYET ANNE CAINA DE DONZY
08:14 3 TROTIN BERTILLE JANA
08:21 4 BEAL MATHILDE QUOLIBET D'ALLOU
08:28 5 MAZET CELINE BLUE HIT BOISDORE
08:35 6 CHARRIN MARIE CAMILLE VOLCAN DU SERRE
08:42 7 ROBIN ALEXIANE REBELLINA
08:49 8 BESSON LUCIE KEISHA DE CAUMONT
08:56 9 GAVILAN MARIE CALIFE
09:03 PAUSE
09:13 10 MEON CECILE SOLFEGE DU VINIOU
09:20 11 FLEURANCE AMANDINE SIMIRALDA DES PINS
09:27 12 REVEILLE CHARLEEN ESPOIR DE LA FOLIE
09:34 13 KAIDI ASKI BESSA SID EL KHIER
09:41 14 HORJAK ILLONA STACHE
09:48 15 PSUJ EMILIE VANINA DE L'ETIVANT
09:55 16 DEBROSSE OPHELIE JAIKA DE L'ASTREE
10:02 17 FERRO JOHANNA JUSTE LE BLANC
10:09 18 COTE TESS FELIX DE LA FOLIE
10:16
Horaire: Epreuve N° cavalier | Equidé
10:26 CLuB 4 1 CHANIN LEA JALAP DU VAL
10:33 2 OUALID SELENA HIMAGO DES CYPRES
10:40 3 KAIDI ROSEMARIE CARRION 111
10:47 4 PANTANO ALEXANDRA MARENGA Il
10:54 5 BARRET COLINE Oul oul
11:01 6 MEKRI TEA HONDDUVALLEY KIWI
11:08 7 MARY NATHALIE LEAO
11:15 8 AGAB DELIA JALAP DU VAL
11:22 9 CHANIN LEA HIMAGO DES CYPRES
__________________ 12
Horaire  Epreuve = N° cavalier | Equidé
11:39 PONEY 3 1 JOUVE ENORA 'KISS DE GRANAY
11:46 2 MORANDIN THIMOTHEE NIRO'S SJON




Horaire; Epreuve N° cCavalier : Equidé
11:53 PONEY 1 GP 1 MIGEAT PENELOPE FLASH DE CHAMPLONG
12:00

Horaire. Epreuve N° | cavalier : Equidé
12:00 PONEY EL GP 1 TEYSSOT FRECON COLINE ELIXIR DU GRAND BLANC
12:07

Horairei Epreuve N° | cavalier : Equidé
12:07 CLUBEL GP 1 JACOB CHRISTELLE APOLLON DE FLEU
12:14

Horaire. Epreuve N° | cavalier : Equidé
12:55 CLUB1GP 1 BEAL MATHILDE QUOLIBET D'ALLOU
13:02 2 REVERCHON CARINE UPERCUT D'ARROUAISE
13:09 3 FLEURANCE AMANDINE SIMIRALDA DES PINS
13:16 4 GAYET ANNE CAINA DE DONZY
13:23

Horaire! Epreuve N° {cavalier ; Equidé
13:25 PONEY 2 GP 1 PERRET LEANE ETERNELLE DE RILLY
13:32 2 MORANDIN GABRIEL HERMIONE DE LA GOULAY
13:39 3 JOUVE ENORA KISS DE GRANAY
13:46

Horaire!: Epreuve N° |cavalier Equidé
13:55 CLUB 3 GP 1 BLANC LEA BELLE JESSY DU BREUIL
14:02 2 DAMIRON VICTOIRE SEMEJO
14:09 3 DEBARD MARGAUX TINA
14:16 4 COLOMBET AMBRE QUARTZ DE CHANTEREINE
14:23 5 DELANNOY ROMANE ULYSSE DE RECHIMAS
14:30 18 GIRAUD GWENAELLE JASMINE DE VERLHIAC
14:37 7 GAULIN OCEANE CKIRIKOU DE L'ASTREE
14:44 8 FLEURANCE ELLA UR GORRI
14:51 9 TECHER MEITYSSA HONDDUVALLEY KIWI
14:58 10 KAIDI ROSEMARIE CARRION Il
15:05 PAUSE
15:15 11 PANTANO ALEXANDRA MARENGA Il
15:22 12 DELOBEL LUCIE TINA
15:29 13 ROBIN ALEXIANE REBELLINA
15:36 14 BARRA SHAYNESSE Oul oul
15:43 15 FLEURANCE DAMIEN SIMIRALDA DES PINS




15:50
15:57
16:04
16:11
16:18
16:25
16:35
16:42
16:49
16:56
17:03
17:10
17:17
17:24
17:31
17:38

16 KAIDI

17 MARY

6 GAUTHIER
19 CANILLOS
20 JULLIEN

21 BOUHADDANE
22 DESAGA

23 MORRETTON
24 OUALID

25 DEBARD

26 N SEMBANI
27 GAUTHIER

28 BUCHON

29 COLOMBET

PAUSE

ASKI
NATHALIE
VINCIANE
ANOUK
LOU ANN

CATHERINE
CELIA

LEA
SELENA
MARGAUX
LUCILE
VINCENT
MARINE
AMBRE

BESSA SID EL KHIER
LEAO

JAVA DE TANNACH
FORTUNE DRALLIV
TIPOUF DE LA SCARPE

UTOPIE DE BOHEME
BELLE JESSY DU BREUIL
SEMEJO

HIMAGO DES CYPRES
QUARTZ DE CHANTEREINE
ULYSSE DE RECHIMAS
LENINA STAR WILLOW EA
CKIRIKOU DE L'ASTREE
TINA



